Public Document Pack

Cheshire E@

CouncilZ

Licensing Act Sub-Committee

Agenda

Date: Tuesday, 16th April, 2024
Time: 2.00 pm
Venue: Committee Suite 1,2 & 3, Westfields, Middlewich Road,

Sandbach CW11 1HZ

The agenda is divided into 2 parts. Part 1 is taken in the presence of the public and press.
Part 2 items will be considered in the absence of the public and press for the reasons
indicated on the agenda and in the report.

It should be noted that Part 1 items of Cheshire East Council decision-making meetings
are audio recorded and the recordings are uploaded to the Council’s website.

PART 1 - MATTERS TO BE CONSIDERED WITH THE PUBLIC AND PRESS PRESENT

3. Application to Vary a Premises Licence — Proper Sound, 6-8 Chestergate,
Macclesfield, SK11 6BA (Pages 3 - 24)

Membership: Councillors A Heler, J Place and L Smetham

For requests for further information

Contact: Sam Jones

Tel: 01270 686643

E-Mail: samuel.jones@cheshireeast.gov.uk
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Page 3 Agenda Item 3

Here is a picture of 2 members of new order who live in Macclesfield and are regular customers who
are promoting our business and petition . This is a great help and draw to the towns music heritage
Also is a link to an article about joy division tours that end in our venue. It pulls people from all over
the world and something to assist the towns dying footfall

Meet the Macclesfield man behind new Joy Division tour of the town
macclesfield.nub.news
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Proper Sound

Courtyard policy

The area must be kept clean and tidy at all
times

Patrons will be expected to keep noise
levels acceptable and politely asked to
observe this.

The courtyard will close at 930 pm on days
open

Clear signage will be displayed to
customers advising of this.

On event days no music will be played in
the courtyard.

All staff to be aware and adhere to this
policy.
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Name City State Postal Cod¢Country  Signed On
Macclesfiel England UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
BirminghanEngland  B27 UK HHHEHHE
Stoke-on-trent ST6 UK HEHHHHHH A
Stoke-on-trent ST4 UK HiHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England ~ SK116SA UK HEHHHHHAH
Mancheste England  M20 6US UK HHHEHHE
Royal Learr England  CV31 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Mancheste England  M16 UK HHHEHHE
Mildenhall England  IP287JF UK HEHHHHAH
Mancheste England  M16 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk10 2PF UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England M16 UK HitHH ]
Mancheste England  M19 3QN UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Horley RH6 UK HEHHHHHE
Orrell England wn58nd UK HEHHHHHH
Stockport SK7 UK HEHHHHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK117QS UK HHHEHHE
Virginia We England  GU25 UK HEHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 2PN UK HHHEHHE
Stoke-on-Trent ST1 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Dukinfield England  SK16 UK HEHHHHAH
Shepton Mallet BA4 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England  M20 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK110 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England M15 UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  sk10 1nd UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK10 3LL UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 2HS UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK11 8AA UK HHHEHHE
Douglas SK8 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Mancheste England  M22 UK HHHEHHE
macclesfiel England  SK117QQ UK HitHH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Cheadle England  SK8 UK HEHHHHHH A

Bridport England DT6 UK HHHEHHE
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Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Dorchester DT1 UK HiHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 3NU UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  Sk110nz UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Uttoxeter England ST14 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
WindermerEngland  LA23 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK118LN UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 5DS UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Mancheste England  M61 UK HHHEHEHE
Liverpool England L6 UK HEHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
| Winnersh England RG41 UK HHHEHHE
Ashton-uncEngland  OL7 UK HEHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England ~ M27 UK HitHH
I Vacclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHE
Winter Gar Florida 34787 US HiH R
Mancheste England M4 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Stockport SK7 UK HEHHHHHE
Mancheste England  M44 UK HitHH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Lambeth England  SE11 UK HiHH R
Stockport England  SK7 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England M16 UK HitHH ]
London 33716 UK HEHHHHHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
London England SW49SN UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 6AT UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 8ts UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Prescot England L34 UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Barrow in FEngland  LA14 UK HEHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK119rr UK HiHH R

Mancheste England  M15 UK HHHEHHE



Radstock England
Clitheroe England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Cheadle  England
Macclesfiel England
Bristol England
Macclesfiel England
Adelaide

Nicosia
Milton Key England
Macclesfiel England
Salford England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Mancheste England
Rotherham England
Birkenhead England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Ashton-unc England
Oldham
Mancheste England
Mancheste England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Rochdale England
Barnsley England
Macclesfiel England
Ashton-unc England
MACCLESFI England
Leyland  England
Mancheste England
Macclesfiel England
Harrow

Bolton

Macclesfiel England
Congleton England
Ash England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Newquay England
Birminghan England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Blackburn
Ellesmere F England
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BA3 UK
BB7 UK
SK11 UK
SK10 UK
SK8 UK
SK11 8AS UK
BS16 UK
SK10 UK
5084 Australia
Cyprus
MK5 UK
SK11 UK
M6 UK
SK10 UK
SK10 2DR UK
M16 UK
S61 UK
CH43 UK
SK10 UK
SK10 UK
SK10 UK
oL6 UK
oL4 UK
M27 UK
M28 UK
SK10 UK
SK10 UK
OoL12 UK
S73 UK
Sk102ul UK
oL6 UK
SK11 8LR UK
PR26 7AS UK
M40 UK
SK11 UK
HA2 UK
BL1 UK
SK11 UK
Cwi12 UK
TA12 6PA UK
SK10 UK
SK11 UK
SK10 UK
Sk118al UK
TR7 3HJ UK
B736ry UK
SK10 1DE UK
SK10 2QR UK
BB2 UK
CH65 UK
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Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Stockport England  SK6 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 7AL UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK118EQ UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Manchester M40 Egypt HEHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England M99 UK HEHHHHHAH
Liverpool England L71 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Ashton-uncEngland  OL6 UK HHHEHHE
lansargues 34130 France HEHHHHHH A
Wellingbor Scotland NN9 UK HHHEHEHE
Mancheste England M99 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 8PU UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  Sk11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 8EB UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  Sk117JS UK HEHHHHHAH
TytheringtcEngland ~ SK10 2UN UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk117js UK HEHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 6PW UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 6PW UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 8EQ UK HHHEHHE
Macc England  Sk11 7nx UK HitHH
Wilmslow England  SK9 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Liverpool L4 UK HEHHHHHHE
Nantwich England CWS5 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Aldershot England GU12 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England M4 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk10 2uf UK HHHEHHE
Cheadle England  SK102ur UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 7BZ UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Mancheste England M1 UK HHHEHHE
Leeds England LS98 UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK110PL UK HiHH R
Manchester M1 UK HiHHHHHH




Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Mancheste England
Nottinghan England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Oldham
Macclesfiel England
Stockport England
Buxton England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Wakefield England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Mancheste England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Berkhamsted
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Wilmslow England
Brent England
Bristol England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Mancheste England
Strensall w England
Poynton  England
Macclesfiel England
Congleton England
Stoke on tr England
Cheadle
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Mancheste England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England

Page 13

SK11
SK10
M27
NG6
SK11
SK11
SK11
SK10
oL9
SK10
SK22
SK17
SK10
SK10
WF2
SK11
sk11 6qp
SK10
SK11
M11
SK11
SK10
HP4
SK10
SK11
SK9
NW10
BS16
SK11
SK11 7SY
M11
YO325SS
SK12 1 EQ
SK10
CW12
St2

SK8
SK11 6XP
SK10
SK10
SK10
SK10
SK10 2RH
Sk10
SK11 8TT
SK10
SK10
M13
SK10
SK10
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UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK11 7UZ UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 6DY UK HiH R
Dukinfield England  SK16 UK HEHHHHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Bollington England  SK10 5HA UK HEHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Northwich England CW8 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE

UK HitHH ]
Kerridge England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK102ZH UK HiH R
Bangor Wales; Cyn 157 2jn UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  sK10 3DW UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk10 2sl UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk11 7gp UK HEHHHHHAH
Mancheste England  M225QG UK HHHEHHE
Salford M6 UK HitHH ]
Wilmslow England  SK9 UK HHHEHHE
Manchester UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk10 3jl UK HEHHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfield UK HEHH
Salford England M6 UK HHHEHHE
Islington N1 UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Duddon BriEngland  LA18 5JE UK HEHHHHAH
Mancheste England  SK12 1RL UK HHHEHHE
Bollington England  SK10 5RD UK HEHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England M99 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK118ps UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England  SK118JL UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK116UD UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 7AS UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 3BU UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Buxton England  SK17 UK HEHHHHAH
rochdale England OL12 8NP UK HHHEHHE
Chester CH3 UK HitHH ]

Northampt England  NN1 UK HHHEHHE
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macclesfiel England  sk11 8sy UK HEHHH R
Stockport SK8 UK HEHHHHHE
Dukinfield England  SK16 UK HEHHHHAH
London England ECIN UK HHHEHHE
Leeds England  LS27 UK HEHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Leek Staffo England  ST138DA UK HEHHHHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK11 ODG UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfield UK HEHH
Mancheste England LA97DZ UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Buxton England  SK17 UK HEHHHHHH
Middlesbrc England  TS7 UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK11 8LP UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 3DG UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Middlewict England  CW10 UK HEHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 OHE UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk118jh UK HEHHHHHH
Perth 6018 Australia  Hi#H####H##HE
Mancheste England  M14 UK HitHH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 1GA UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
High Peak England  SK23 UK HHHEHHE
BirminghanEngland B8 UK HEHHHHAH
Macc England  skl1l UK HHHEHHE
Birmingham B1 UK HitHHHH#H
Wilmslow England  SK9 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  Sk11 6qy UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  Sk10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Ashton-under-Lyne oL7 UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK102SL UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Letchwortt England  SG6 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  Sk10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R

Bollington England  SK105ER UK HHHEHHE
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Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Gatley England  SK84NT UK HEHHHHHE
London England  SE18 2BS UK HiH R
Linlithgow Scotland Eh497jd UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Poynton England Sk12 1ht UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk11 7nh UK HEHHHHHAH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Leeds England  LS28 UK HiHH R
Mancheste England  M16 7EX UK HHHEHHE
Didcot England  OX11 UK HitHH ]
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk10 2qw UK HEHHH R
Macclesfiel England  Sk10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk102sn UK HEHHHHHH A
Mancheste England  M14 UK HHHEHHE
Congleton England CW12 UK HiH R
Bollington England  SK10 5DW UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiH R
Hinckley England  LE10 UK HEHHHHHE
Mancheste England  M14 UK HitHH
Stalybridge England ~ SK15 UK HHHEHHE
Mancheste England M15 UK HitHH ]
Manchester M8 UK HiHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England  SK11 6QE UK HiH R
Sandbach England CW11 2AG UK HHHEHEHE
Macclesfiel England ~ Sk119gh UK HEHHHHHH
Macclesfiel England  Sk11 6ge UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A
Macclesfiel England  SK10 3RF UK HHHEHHE
Cheadle England  SK8 UK HEHHHHHH A
Wakefield England  WF2 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England ~ SK10 2ZD UK HiH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK11 UK HiHH R
Macclesfiel England  SK10 1ET UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 2TX UK HiH R
Canary Wh England  E14 UK HHHEHHE
Macclesfiel England  SK10 UK HEHHHHHH A

Rochdale England OL11 UK HHHEHHE



Stoke-on-T England
Barrow in F England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Bollington England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Birminghan England
Mancheste England
Macclesfiel England
Mancheste England
Stockport England
Macclesfiel England
Macclesfiel England
Bollington England
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ST1

LA14
SK10 2UU
SK11 6PW
SK11
SK10 5JN
SK11
SK11 6RF
SK10
SK11

B4

M18
Sk11 8Ae
M60

SK2

SK11
SK10
SK10 5PF
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HAHHHHHH
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Attached is a copy of the premise license for next door 10 chestergate , also attached to the wall of
the residents flat that is objecting. Please see the picture. Circled is flat 1‘s bedroom .

They play live music and have a supper club once a month. No objection have been raised

Also attached is a photo of a bar’s application, a few steps away that is in the process.
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https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.change.org%2Fp%2Fhel
p-save-proper-sound-
macclesfield%2Fc&data=05%7C02%7CMartin.Kilduff%40cheshireeast.gov.uk%7C0b3c53ca7804487f
€35508dc5ale55da%7Ccdb92d1023cb4acla9b334f4faaa2851%7C0%7C0%7C638484333562168610
%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMCA4wLiAWMDAILCJQljoiV2IuMzliLCJBTil6lk1haWwilLCIXV
CI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Bl1sMgQalnfZKjvYHXoNNZCUQvpldt9FswDFtdJeolo%3D&res
erved=0

https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fmaps.app.g00o.gl%2FVngt3LP
2atejz2rAA%3Fg st%3Dim&data=05%7C02%7CMartin.Kilduff%40cheshireeast.gov.uk%7C7ed707b8
d2504a94a9a008dc5a2647ee%7Ccdb92d1023cb4ac1a9b334f4faaa2851%7C0%7C0%7C6384843676
60840287%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMCAwLiAWMDAILCJQljoiV2IuMzIiLCIBTil6lk1ha

WwiLCIXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=0312sVC%2B120yiR%2FRvin93C3BST78R1UN58hg
YisEqUY%3D&reserved=0
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